
BACONC PILIPINAS

REGULAR MEM. RS:

OFFICIAL BID FORM1BA

FINANCIAL

To: PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSIONDECENA

ALTERNATE MEMBERS:

Bidders are not required to hid for all lots

Quantity Total

PROVISIONAL MEMBER:

Php549,175.33 Ph p3,295,051.98Six (6)

SECRETARIAT:

Quantity Total

Ph p3,086,660.33 Ph p3,086,660.33One (1)

ITB No. 2025-006 Lot 2: EARLY PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY FOR FIREWALL 
APPLIANCE FOR CENTRAL OFFICE

Republic of tlje
^rofesiSional Regulation Coinnn^ion
Bids and Awards Committee

Bid Price per 
Unit

Bid Price per 
Unit

Date:
Invitation to Bid No: 2025-006

Total Bid Price 
inclusive of all taxes 
and bank charges 

(in figures and 
words)

JOHN LEONARD I. RELLOSA 
Member

WIL CHARLOTTE G. OLARTE
Member

ANNABELLE S. EUGENIO
Member

ALYZA JOICE A. BAGADIONG
Member

CHRISALYNN A.AGOS
Member

KYLIE KAUR M. DADO
Secretary-

EMMANUEL B. ANDAYA
Member

RINA V. GARCIA
Member

Central Office
P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila 

Tel. Fax: 5-310-0037 
Email: bac@prc.gov.ph
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. FINANCIAL BID FORM

EARLY PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY FOR FIREWALL APPLIANCE (2) LOTS

L. LOUIS P.W
Chairman •

DEMOSTHENES N. MISTAL
Vice-Chairman

JESPER P. PAQUITO
Member

JANICE P. CASTELLANO
Vice-Chairman

ALDRICH G. LUNAG
Member

DOLORES Y. DIMAANO
Member

CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO 
Member

OMAIMAH E. GANDAMRA
Member

Having examined the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBDs) including the 
Supplemental or Bid Bulletin, the receipt of which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the 
undersigned, offer the FIREWALL APPLIANCE with a total Approved Budget for the 
Contract of SIX MILLION THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN 
HUNDRED TWELVE PESOS AND THIRTY-ONE CENTAVOS (Php6,381,712.31):

ABC 
per unit

ABC 
per unit

BAG
Bidi jnd Awards Committae

DANNY'MORRISGTVALLEJOS
Provisional Member, IT Projects

ITB No. 2025-006 Lot 1: EARLY PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY FOR FIREWALL 
APPLIANCE FOR REGIONAL OFFICES FOR THE CONDUCT OF CBLE 

Total Bid Price 
inclusive of all taxes 

and bank charges 
(in figures and words)

LAMA GRACE C. YANG-EO
Member

CRISANTOL DECENA
Member

ROSEWYIMDALUZ G. GASCON
Member

mailto:bac@prc.gov.ph


BACOHC PILIPINAS

REGULAR MEMi IS:

Ira

If our Bid is accepted, we undertake:

ALTERNATE MEMBERS:

PROVISIONAL MEMBER:
(if none, state “None”)

SECRETARIAT:

ALYZA JOICE A. BACADIONG
Member

Republic of tlje
^Professional Regulation Commission
Bids and Awards Committee

We acknowledge that failure to sign each and every page of this Bid 
Form, including the attached Schedule of Prices, shall be a ground for the 
rejection of our bid.

The undersigned is authorized to submit the bid on behalf of [name of the 
bidder] as evidenced by the attached [state the written authority].

To provide a performance security in the form, amounts, and within the 
times prescribed in the PBDs;

To deliver the goods in accordance with the delivery schedule specified in 
the Schedule of Requirements of the Philippine Bidding Documents (PBDs);

To abide by the Bid Validity Period specified in the PBDs and it shall 
remain binding upon us at any time before the expiration of that period.

We understand that you are not bound to accept the Lowest Calculated 
Bid or any Bid you may receive.

We certify/confirm that wre comply with the eligibility requirements 
pursuant to the PBDs.

Name and address 
of agent

Amount and 
Currency

Purpose of Commission 
or gratuity

JESPER P. PAQUITO
Member

WIL CHARLOTTE G. OLARTE
Member

L. LOUIS P. W
Chairman /

JANICE P. CASTELLANO
Vice-Chairman

ALDRICH G. LUNAG
Member

OMAIMAH E. GANDAMRA 
Member

DOLORES Y. DIMAANO
Member

RINAV. GARCIA
Member

EMMANUEL B. ANDAYA
Member

DEMOSTHENES N. MISTAL
Vice-Chairman

JOHN LEONARD I. RELLOSA 
Member

CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO 
Member

KYLIE KAUR M. DADO
Secretary

ANNABELLE S. EUGENIO
Member

CHRISALYNN A. AGOS
Member

Central Office
P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila 

Tel. Fax: 5-310-0037
Email: bac@prc.gov.ph
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EARLY PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY FOR FIREWALL APPLI ANCE (2) LOTS

Until a formal Contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with 
your written acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon 
us.

B A C
Bids and Awardt Comminet

Commissions or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents 
relating to this Bid, and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are 
listed below:

DANNYSWORRIS C^VALLEJOS
Provisional Member, IT Projects

LAMA GRACE C. YANG-EO
Member

/Cl?

CRISANTO l. DECENA 
Member-,
Jx-— 

ROSEWYNDALUZ G. GASCON 
Member

mailto:bac@prc.gov.ph


Bids and Awards Committee
Central Office

BACONC PILIPINAS

REGULAR MEMB1 ;s:
Name: 

Legal capacity: 

Signature: 

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: 

Date: 

ALTERNATE MEMBERS:

PROVISIONAL MEMBER:

SECRETARIAT:

Republic of tbe ^Ijilippines;
professional Regulation Commi^ton

EMMANUEL B.ANDAYA
Member

P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Metro Manila 
Tel. Fax: 5-310-0037 

Email: bac@prc.gov.ph

JOHN LEONARD I. RELLOSA
Member

WIL CHARLOTTE G. OLARTE
Member

ALYZA JOICE A. BAGADIONG
Member

CHRISALYNN A.AGOS
Member

RINAV. GARCIA
Member

KYLIE KAUR M. DADO
Secretary

DOLORES Y.DIMAANO
Member

ALDRICH G. LUNAG
Member

CARLA ANGELINE B. UJANO 
Member

OMAIMAH E. GANDAMRA
Member

JANICE P. CASTELLANO
Vice-Chairman

JESPER P. PAQUITO
Member

DEMOSTHENES N. MISTAL
Vice-Chairman

L. LOUIS P. Vi
Chairman <
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ANNABELLE S. EUGENIO 
Member

ROSEW/NDALUZ G. GASCON
Member

DAN NYWRRIS CTVALLEJOS
Provisional Member, IT Projects

BA C
Blds and Aw-ntH Committee

LAMA GRACE C. YANG-EO
Member

CRISANTO L DECENA
Member-

mailto:bac@prc.gov.ph

